Yellowjacket Invitational
Hosted by the University of Rochester in Rochester, NY
November 7-8 2020
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Team
1363
1213
1498
1490
1522
1526

School

UConn

Hillsdale College
UMass Lowell

William & Mary
Duquesne University A

Seton Hall B

Honorable Mention

1144
1017

Seton Hall A
CMUA

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7 wins (CS:
7 wins (CS:
6 wins (CS:
6 wins (CS:
6 wins (CS:
6 wins (CS:

5 wins (CS:
5 wins (CS:

15, OCS: 63, PD: 61)
14, OCS: 56, PD: 41)
9, 0CS: 48, PD: 33)
13, OCS: 59, PD: 79)
11, OCS: 54, PD: 70)
9, 0CS: 59, PD: 27)

17, OCS: 52, PD: 61)
17, OCS: 56, PD: 9)



Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

25 1265 Claremont McKenna College
XX Team # #N/A Honorable Mention

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name Team # School
20 Hannah Casey 1498 UMass Lowell
20 Brian Forbes 1363 UConn
mi9 Jacob Goldberg 1423 SUNY Genseso A
A19 Delaney Fiore 1522 Duquesne University A
mi8 Konrad Verbaarschott 1213 Hillsdale College
mi8 Jessica Wensus 1327 Washington & Jefferson
mi8 Britney Gaona 1138 University of Houston
A18 Abigail Pierre 1526 Seton Hall B
A18 Kamden Maag 1278 Arizona State University
m7 Nate Zema 1522 Duquesne University A
A17 Abbie Luetke 1159 Drake University
A17 Dylan Koury 1490 William & Mary
A17 Lucciano Paradise 1523 Duquesne University B

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name Team # School
A20 Vanessa Woods 1384 Franklin & Marshall B
A20 Olivia Donia 1522 Duquesne University A
20 Dara DeSilva 1138 University of Houston
20 Jack Wood 1490 William & Mary
20 Nicole Handy 1278 ASU
20 Axelle LeBaw 1091 SUNY Albany
A19 Connor Ranck 1361 U Minnesota
9 Devyn Sword 1384 Franklin & Marshall B
A18 Sophia Klomparens 1213 Hillsdale College
A18 Divya Tulsiani 1091 SUNY Albany
A18 Ryan Hutchins 1363 UConn
A18 Ryan Estes 1526 Seton Hall B
A18 Vicka Heidt 1490 William & Mary
A18 Lorena Ananieva 1278 ASU
8 Jeremy Mauser 1383 Franklin & Marshall A
™8 Morgan Deiseroth 1327 Washington & Jefferson

™8 Ryan Callahan 1498 UMass Lowell



